Format of holdina of specified securities

Name of Listed Entity : TONGANI TEA COMPANY LTD.
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 14098

1
2
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 31/12/2024
4

Annexure - |

Declaration:

Particulars Yes No

1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any parily paid up shares NO

2 |Whather the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securifies or Warrants? NO

3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued? NO

4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO

5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge o otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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Table | - Summary Statement halding of specified securities

Category Crtsgory of sharsholder Moa, of | Ho.of fully pakd-up [Ho. of party paid| Ne.of shares | Tedal nos, shares rh—nmm i Numbar of Vating ﬁnh‘l: hald In sach cluss of sacuritinn No_of Shares ’snmholdlnu mma%| Numberof Locked In sharas Number of Shares piudgsd of Number of squity
U] qan | wharshciders | aquity shares hald | up squity sharen|  undedying haid % of bodal n. Undastying nasuming full xny otherwiss sncumbmmd shares heid In
[T} m heid Depository | (V) = (NP | - of whares convertible converslon of [ dumatariallzed form
U] Receipt [ceivainted s wacuriclas convertible o)
] i BLRE, 135T) — {ina
I A e o No. of Voting Rights Tollas 4% of | yarranis) percentage of Ho. Aea % of toal No. At # % of tolal
L8l i {ABIC) m dilutnd whare (a) Sharew held 0] Shares hald
Class egx Class agy Tolal cagital) ® &
D=V an w %
of {A+B4C)
Promoter & Promoter
{A) Group 7 139200 0 0 139200 74929 139200 ] 138200 74929 0 74,929 0 0000 0 0.000 139200
1B} Public 90 46575 0 0 46575 2501 46575 i 46575 25071 Q 25.0M 0 £.000 ] 0.000 38737
Nen Promater - Nan
(C) Public
(C1)  [Shares underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2)  |Employee Trusts
TOTAL 97 185775 1 185775 100.060 185773 0 185775 100,000 0 100.000 1] 0 0.000 177937




Table |l - Statement sherwing shareholding patiem

of the Promoter and Promater Group

Caiwgory & el [Entty ippe Le. promot FAN Now of Wo WPWIy FARap | o of pardy | Hokafahmes | Rl mes ahaes hed | Shwsteriing & Sarie o Sy BgE ed 14 mh v b T o oS | Sharehaiding man W GTLoke Insaave | Numbar of Shacem piadged of $Twiww] b of aqulty
ahaoshokders " sharehaidera squity aharss hatd undariying PAG = AV | calcutated u par w Undariying assuming ull ra—— shares huld In
L] uy ™ Capoutiory SRR, 087 Ouimending comttlon of oy damateriakizad form
Recwipt Arndof bl watie]
L] (AeB+ED) Anduding Wammnis) | {ss apercaniags of
ny [ dlutad vhars caplinl) _—
an Wo. of Vting, Righta Tratsi s a % Po= (7] A% ol [23 Axa ' of ol
— - et Total Yl AN+ w0 Sl [} e hud M &b, ald
PO gtaup ety Qs 1] Totl ghn ] »
faxcayt promaisn L ¥
(1} |indien ] 0 0 [] ] 0.000 ] 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0,000 0 0.000 ]
IndividualsHindu
(a)  |undividad Famity [} 138550 0 0 138550 74579 138550 0 138550 74579 o 74579 0 0400 [+ 0000 138550
PROMOTER
DIVISHA DAGA GROUP AJLPD4144L 0 4500 0 o 4500 2422 4500 0 4500 2422 0 2422 [} 0.000 0 0000 4500
PROMOTER
JYOTI DEVI DAGA GROUP ADGPOO232) i} 4255 L] 0 42355 2799 42355 0 42355 22.789 0 22799 1} 0.000 1} 0.000 42355
MANDJ KUMAR
DAGA PROMOTER ADLPDI792L ] 43383 0 0 43383 I8 43363 0 43383 23352 Q 231382 0 0000 0 0000 43363
MANOJ KUMAR PROMOTER
DAGA GROUP AACHM7084G 0 1020 0 0 1080 0581 1060 0 1080 {581 a 0581 0 0000 Q 0.000 1080
FROMOTER
PALLAVI DAGA GROUP ASKPDI320D 0 4500 a 9 4500 2422 4500 0 4500 242 0 2422 0 0000 o 0.000 4500
PROMOTER
SHANTI DEV| DAGA GROUP ADSPD0S0TH 0 42732 0 0 42732 23.002 47732 0 42732 23002 0 23002 Q 0000 a 0.000 42732
Cantral
Govemment/Stale
(b)  |Govemment(s) 0 [} 0 [} 0 0,000 4 0 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0,000 0
Financial
(i [InstittionsiBanks 0 o 0 o 0 0,000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0.000 0
[ |Any Othar (] ] 0 0 ] 0000 0 T ] 0000 0 0000 0 0,000 [] (1173 []
[Eodios Corporale ] 50 ] ] i) 0350 [} T | &0 0350 [ 0350 0 0,000 ] T [1:]
ANJUM
INVESTMENTS PVT | PROMOTER
LTD GROUP AACCA1869) 0 850 0 0 650 0350 650 0 650 0350 0 0350 0 0.000 0 0,000 650
Trisls [] ] T a ] 0000 == [} [ 0000 ] 0000 0 o000 [ HLY [}
Clearng Membars 7 7 0 0 ] EEa] 0 T 3 G000 [} 0000 0 0000 [l 0.000 [}
Sub-Told (A)(1] 7 135200 0 0 ] TAam 139200 [ (] 74029 [} 14859 0 [ 0000 139200
|
25 [Foreign [] 0 [} 0 (] 0.000 0 o [ 0000 [ 0,000 i 0000 a 0.000 [0
Indndduals {Non-
Rasidant
IndividualsiForeign
() [Indivduats) 0 0 0 0 4 0.000 0 0 0 0000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 i 0000 b
B [Govemment () ] ] ] T L1 [ 0 0 0000 0 0000 T 0,000 () T000 B
() Institulicns [] ] 1] [] [i] [{E77] [1] 0 [i] 0000 [1] 0000 0 0.000 [1] 0000 Q
Foreign Porticlio
(d)  |Investor 0 0 4 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0000 )] 0000 0
(o) Any Other 0 [1] [ D 0 L] 1] [1] 0 0000 [ 0000 0 0000 a 0.000 0
0CBs 0 [ 4 [ 0 [T [ 0 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0000 0 [T 0
GFT- Indridua) ] ] ] ] ] 10 ] 0 0 0000 T G000 T To00 [ (L) [}
GF! - Corperala [ ] 0 0 ] ETTT) ] 0 ] 0000 F] 0000 0 (LGN 0 [ []
T |Sub-Tall A T ¥ [ 0 ] 10 (] 0 o Too0 0 G000 ] Toe 0 B 0
Total Sharaholding of
Promater and
Promater Group
(=AY 1+ R)2) T ML ] [] 139200 THE 133300 ] 135208 T4E [ T2 E LR 0 0 000 133200
|
'S -




Table lll - Statement showmg_shareholdWem of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of Now of No. of lully psid-up |No. of partly pmdf  Nos.ol  |Tolalnos shares ?hlnl\nldlng Number of Yating Enhu hald in sach clean of sacuridiew | No_of Sharws Sharehokling awa % Number of Locked in shares mumh-‘ of Shares pledged} Humbar of squity Sub-catsgorizalion of shares (Xv)
sharshaider {I\) sharshokiers | equity sharws held |up equity shares|  whares. bk % calculated Underiying | sssumlng full convarsion or otharwise enzumbared | shares held In
1] an bkl undatlylng [ aw par SCRR, Outstanding | o warmveriibis nedurites paity damaterinlized form
o Cepository | (V)¢ (VM40V} 1957 No, of Vating Righta [Toral ana % | convariibl (34 & pavcemiage of Na. Asa%of HNo. Ana%of Sharahe/ding No. of shares) undet
Recsipt Asa%of of Total | securitien dliuted um capital) 7 total Shares | 4a) total Sharew
+BH udi
™ * M‘“uJ Class Clasa Totsf \r’;:::r m‘::nmm M]tm asn%al h(:: h;)d
x ¥ (13} (M09
Sub-category tegory
0 0] i
(1} Jinstitutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(a) |MutualFunds [} [i] 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
l(b) \Venture Capital Funds [ Q 0 0 0 0.000 ¢ 0 Q9 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [H 0.000 0
Altemats Investrment
) |Funds 0 Q 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.00¢ 0 0.000 0 0.000 ¢ 0.000 0
Financial
L(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 Q 0 0 Q9 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 Q.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions [ [{] 0 [i} 0 0.000 1] 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [}
Banks ¢ Q 0 [} 0 6.000 0 0 [1] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 i} 0 C.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
() |FundsPension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 Q 0.00¢ 0 0.000 0 0.000 4} 0.000 0
Asset Reconstructiom
|(g) Companles Q 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0,000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [ 0000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(b |Funds 0 0 o} 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0000 0 0,000 0 0.000 o} 0.000 0
| NBFCs reglstered with
0 [RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0 0 0.000 [} 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial
0} [mstiutions 0 0 o} 0 0 0.000 [ 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
) |Any Other [1] 0 [ 0 [1} 0.000 [i 0 [1} 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 o
|Sub-TalaI BN 0 0 [ 0 0 0.000 [ 0 [1] 0.000 0 {.000 0 0.000 0 0. 0
| =
{2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0.000 [¥ 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct
(a) |Investment 0 0 [ [ 0 0.000 [H ¢ 0 0.000 [} 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture
(b) |Capilal Investors 0 0 0 [ 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 M 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovenzign Wealth
(c) |Funds 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0,000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) |Investors 0 i} 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 il 0,000 ¢ 0.000 0 0400 ¢
Celegary | 0 [i 0 [4 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 il 0,000 0 0.000 [ 0000 [
Category 0 0 [i] [4 0 0,000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 ¢ 0.000 0 0.000 [}
Overseas Depositors
|(holding
(e} |DRs){palancing figure) 0 ] 9 4 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0,000 0 0.000 o}
( JAny Other [ 0 Q9 0 0 — 0.000 0 [i 0 0000 0 0,000 [\ 0.000 [i] 0.000 0
QFI Carporate [ 0 0 0 0 0.000 J 1] [} C.000 ] 0,000 0 0.000 i 0.000 0
FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-I 0 0 0 i} 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Totat (B)(2) ¥ ] 0 0 0 0.000 [i] [i] 0 .000 0 0.000 [} 0.000 0 0.000 0




i)

Central
Govemment/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00¢

(al

Central
Govemment/President
of Indla

0.000

0.000

0.000

0,000

0,000

(&

|State
GovemmentiGavemor

0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

()

|Shareholding by
Companles or Bodies
Corporate where
Cenlrat/State
(Govemment is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (BY(3)

0.000

0000

0.000

0.000

0,000

)

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0,000

(@

Associate
Companies/Subsidiarie
Is

=

=]

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b}

Directors and their
relalives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.000

)

Key Managerial
Personnel

25

25

0.013

25

25

0013

0.013

0.000

0.000

()

Relatives of Promoters
| (other than immediats
Relatives of Promoters
disclosed under
Promoter & Promoiar
Group)

=]

0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Trusts where any
|parson belonging to
Promoler & Promatar
Group Category i
Trustes, beneficiary or

0000

0.000

0000

0.000

0.000

|(e) [author af the trust
5] !IEF'F Autharity

500

500

0.269

500

500

G259

0.269

0.000

0.000

500

|@

Resldent Individual
sharehokders holding
nominal share capftal
up o Rs.2 Lakhs

85

24275

24278

13067

24775

24275

13.067

13067

0.000

0.000

16837

ASHA AGARWAL

ACXPATERSG

7325

k=

7325

3.943

1325

L=

138

1943

3943

0.000

L=

0.000

7325

PUSHPA BIHANI

ADQPB1496E

6148

5146

3.308

e1de

6146

3,308

3.308

0.000

0.000

6146

|t}

LG

Resident Individual
sharehokders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.2 Lakhs

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

]

Repatriable

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Nan-Repatriable

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Foreign Nalionals
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{k) |Fore\gn Companies

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0,000

0.000




{ly |Bodies Corporate 2 21400 ] il 21400

VISIONCRAFT
|INDUSTRIES INDIA

PVT. LTD. AABCYOBA3G 0 20400 0 0 20400

{m) {Any Other 0 0 [ 0 0

QFI - Individual 0 0 0 4 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0
Clearing Mernebers 0 0 0 1 0
Trusts 1 375 0 0 375
FPI- INDVIDUAL -

CAT-IIl 0 0 0 0
Unclaimed Shares Aic 0 0 0 0 0
Unclaimed Demnat

Escrow Alc 2 0 0 0 ]
FPl - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-Il o 0 0 0 0
|Sub-Total (B)id) %0 46575 0 0 46575
Total Public

Shareholding

(BI=BK 11BN+ (B)

rHBHA 90 48575 0 0 46575




Table IV - Statement showing shareholdin

GCategory & Hama of

ttern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

PAN Nos. of Na. of fully paid-up Tho of parfly pald| Nos of shaees | Total nos. shares Ehmholdinn %| Humbera Vating ﬁqhh hald i sech class of awcurition No. of Shares  |Bhareholding as u % | Numbser of Loched In shares | Number of Shares pledged THumber of squlty|
shamholder [} shareholdern squity shares held |up squity shares |  undetying haid calculsted o [111] Undarlying assuming full fre ) of piharwias sncunbemd | shares held in
o (1] i) held Depositary | (V)= {V)#(Vye(Vl) |per SCRR, 1957 Cutstanding comvenslon of i) dematzriallyad
o Recaipl Asnt%of comvartible convertibla form
v {A+BeC2) necurities securitios (1w 2 [ril]
au {neluding percentage of
No. of Voling Algnts Tolgtasa% | Wamunts) dlluted share No. Asa%ol Mo Aaa%ol
of Tetal L] capital) I total Shares ) total Shares
Class Can Total MIW?:): o ";; ";;
H ¥ {AB+C}
(1) [Cuslodian DR Helder
|Employee Benefil Trust
i2) {under SEBI {share based
Employee Benefit)

Requlatione 2014
Total Non-Promoter -
Non-Public

Shareholding

{CI=(CHTIHC Y
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